
Sunday, May 6O°XG 1010GISBORNE,, m,
= vem. Breakfast SessionDominion Weather Forecast3. ; Band Music9.30 Prince of Peace10. O Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.45 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)11. 0 Close down
6 Op.m. For the Children: Featuring aTale from Hans Andersen6.30 Sunday Concert: National SymphonyOrchestra of America
Czech Rhapsody WeinbergerMoura Lympany (piano)Variations on a Theme by Paganini

BrahmsIndianapolis Symphony OrchestraIncidental Music: Sigurd Jorsalfar
Grieg

eRniwe Joyce (contralto)The Cloths of Heaven DunhillThe Silver Swan Thiman7.0 With a Song in My Heart7.30 Famous Overtures: The Paris Con-Servatoire Orchestra
Fra Diavolo Auber7.40 Musical Comedy8.15 Short
wena Unchartered, by J.HSutherland (NZB8.30 Andre
Creheats8.45 Talk in Maori (NZB9. 0 Dominion Weather Serecass

%. 3 Colin Goldsmith (tenor)Studio)9.20 Quiet Time9.40 The Devotional Service (Presby-terian)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ke.NAPIER ,349 m.7. 0 am. News, Dominion Weather Fore-cast and Morning Programme
» 0 News and Morning Programme8.45 Newsletter from Britain (BBC)3. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast andMorning Programme
9.30 Songs of Worship9.45 Richard

her ate
Ttknbr)10. 0 BBC Bandsta10.30|The Torch oferendon11. 0 Music for Everyman12. 6 Melody, Just Melody12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.33 Dinner Music1.30 Book Shop (NZBS)4.80 Vienna Orchestra,conducted by Wilhelm Furtwangler

Symphony No. 7 in A, Op. 92
Beethoven

2.30 Song anda
Story
of the Maori

(NZBS)2.46 ° The Fortunes of Nigel (BBC)3.15 Musical Interlude
3.30 Educating Archie (BBC)4. 0

#
£Paris Star Time

4.36 Waltz Time
6. 0 # Wild Life Talk (Crosbie Morrison)6.16 Children’s Session: The House at
Pooh Corner (BBC); Rhymed FablesDennis Noble (baritone)
6. 0 News in Maori
Dominion Weather Forecast, News

and Newsreel7.0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Napier Church
Preacher: Rev. Rex Goldsmith
Organist: Mrs. H. G, Satchwell
Choirmaster: L. Atherfold
8. 5 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
8.15 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.45 Evening Talk, Dominion WeatherForecast and News
9.15 Just a Song at Twilight: Dorothy
Hopkins (soprano), James Hoskins (bari-
tone) and Oswald Cheesman (piano)(NZBS)
9.30 David Granville’s Ensemble
9.55 ReflectionsThe Epilogue
10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. : Dominion Weather reencass9.3 The Bedser Twins on Cricket, thefirst of sixet NZBS)9.15 Band Music
9.30 Gee Requests10.30 Virtuoso Pianists10.45 Short Storv: The Kurere Ghost, byEve Bernstein (NZBS)11. 0. Close down6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.30 Prince of Peace7. 0 Rising Stars7.15 Vienna States Orchestra7.30 Life of Bli BC)8.0 Dance Inte ie
8.30 Love Scenes of Long. Ago: Drama-tised foveal from famous Englishworks (BBC
9. 0 Weather Forecast

% 3
pasepat
Ashworth (organ)Lar Handel arr. Lemare

Newman
Intermezzo (Cavalleria Rusticana)

MascagniToccata and Fugue in D Minor Bach(From the Whiteley Methodist Church)
9.25 Short Orchestral MEstereios9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. A. Pywell(Anglican)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down
,

OMA
rzod StNGANGY8 Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.2 Merry Melodies9.30 R.S.A. Notes

9.40 Dedication Service, St. Barnabas’Anglican Church, Durie Hill (Recorded
on Saturday, May 5)40. 0 Wanganui -Sports Page (Norm.Nielsen)
10.15 N.Z. Singer: Don McInnes (bass-
baritone) (NZBS)
10.30 Prince of Peace11. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:Peter Pan (BBC); Books at JuniorLibrary
os Microphone Musicals7, 0 Short Story: The Novitiate, byJean Howarth (CBC }7.15 Short Piano Pieces
7.30 The Nine Tailors (BBC)
8. 0 From the Theatre
8.30 Laure! Perkins (violin) and Janiceee (piano)Oonatine, Op, 100 Dvorak

(Studio)9.4 Overture: May Night
Rimsky-Korsakov

| Tenor Time
Devotional Service: Rev. R. W.Ty (Anglican)10.O Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

NELSON,1340 ke. 224m
8. 0 a.m. Breakfast. Session3.3 John Charles Thomas and the King’s
9.15 Morning Concert
10. O Victor Male Chorus
10.16 The Bedser Twins on Cricket
10.30 Waltz Time
14. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Windin the Willows (BBC) (final broadcast)
6.30 The Prince of Peace7. 0 Music for Pleasure
7.30 Jo Stafford Sings American Folk
he

7.45 Guilty Party (BBC) (final broad-cast)
8.14 Ossy Renardy (violin)
8.30 Nelson Newsreel
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Jeannette Harley (contralto)
Songs from the Scottish Isles
Iona Boat Song
The Fidgety Bairn
Osseanic Processional
Highland Cradle Song arr. Roberton
-Herding Song arr. Lawson

(Studio)
9.25 Short Story: Combined Operation,
by Frank Stuart (NZBS)
9.40 Devotional Service (Brethren)10. 0 Sunday Evening Concert
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
6. Oa.m. National Programme (see pane!)11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St. An-drew’s Church
Preacher: Rev. R. M. Rogers
Organist: Robert Lake
Choirmaster: Len Barnes
12. 5p.m. National Programme (see pinel)
5. 0 Children’s Service conducted bySenior Captain Orsborn
5.30 Woodland Sketches MacDowell5.45 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)
English Folk Songs6.2 London Promenade OrchestraLight British Music
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7.0 BRETHREN SERVICE: RutlandStreet Church
Preacher: E. G. Hay
Organist: Joan ThomasChoirmaster: E. N, Coppin8.5 The Hamburg Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Hungarian Dances Brahms

8.25 Kathryn Grayson (soprano)
8.34 Rawicz and Landauer (pianists)
8.45 Evening Talk, Dominion WeatherForecast and News
9.15 Play: Once Every Hundred Years
by George Fay, translated and adaptedby Oliver A. Gillespie, with music byAlex Lindsay (NZBS)10. 7 Late Evening Concert11. 0 London News .
11.20 Close down

JH See URGE
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 The Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, 1956:Grade I, an illustrated talk by GeoffreyTankard (NZBS)
6.15 Peter Pan (BBC)6.30 Excerpts from French Operas7. 0 Diamond Jubilee Season, HenryWood Promenade Concerts
The Halle Orchestra conducted by sirJohn Barbirolli
Suite for Strings © Mozart-BarbirolliOverture: Rosamunde
Symphony No.oe B Flat Schubert)

:

8. 0 Eugene Conley (tenor)
Operatic Arias

8.10 Short Story: The Saga of John
Willy, by D. G. Culshaw (NZBS)8.24 The Vienna Chamber Choir andthe Vienna Symphony OrchestraThe Wanderer’s Storm-Song, Op. 14

R. Strauss
8.45 Winifred Gardner (piano)Mazurka in B Minor, Op. 38, No. 4
Berceuse, Op. 57
Impromptu, Op. 36 Chopin(Studio)

9. 0 RONALD WOODCOCK (Australianviolinist} (For details see 2YC) |

9.37 The Dessofr Choirs
Assumpta Est Maria Palestrina
9.39 Harold Gomberg (oboe), .ClaudeJean Chiasson (harpsichord)
Sonata in C Minor Telemann9.47 Ferdinand Danyi (cello), with theBerlin Symphony OrchestraConcerto No. 1 in A Minor Saint-Saens10. 7 The New York Philharmonie-Sym-phony Orchestra
Ports of Call Ibert

10.21. Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)Greek Folk Songs
10.33° Reading from Robinson Crusoe, bybaniel Defoe
10.41 The Vienna Chamber Orchestra
Symphony No. 2€ in D Minor (Lamen-tatione) Haydn11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160 .dMARU,,8. 0am. Morning Music3 fasion) Weather Porecast9. 4 BandMusic
9.30 Morning Star9.45 Sacred Music10. 0 Ballads and Light Orchestras10.30 Melodiously Yours1. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Adventures of Clara Chui! (BBC)4 The Prince of Peace
Lf Repeat PerformanceScottish Session
8. 0 The Wages of Virtue8.30 Ballet Theatre Orchestra
Les Sylphides Chopin-Britten9.4 A Concert on Microgroove9.30 Soliloquy
9.40 Devotional ,Service: Rey. L. 8,Dewar (Presbyterian)

QO Serenade
10.30 Close down

nek MOU
7. O a.m. National Programme (see panel)9.30 Calling All Hospitals
11. 0 National Programme (see panel)5. O p.m. Children’s Song Service. eon-
ducted by Rev. K. G» Aubrey
5.30 Listeners’. Classical Requests
6. 0 At Home with Lionel Barrymore
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsree]
7.0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.
John’s Church
Preacher: Rev. L. V. Bibby
Organist: Alison McKay
Choirmaster: E. C. Norrish
8.15 Much Binding (BBC)
8.45 Evening Talk, bominion

Weather |Forecast and News

258 m.

9.30 Waltz Time
10. & Ronald Dowd (tenor), with Vincent
Aspey and Eric Lawson (violins), Wil-liam McLean (viola), Farquhar Wilkin-son (’cello) and James Robertson (piano)
Song Cycle: On Wenlock Edge

Vaughan Williams
(NZBS)

10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke, 384 m.
6. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)11. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: Ali Saints’Church
Preacher: Rev. Charles HarrisonOrganist: D. McIvor
12. 5p.m. National Programme (see panel)5. 0 Children’s Sunday Service5.45 This Otago (Dave Forsyth)6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: HolyCross College, Mosgiel8.5 Royal Dunedin Male Choir (Record-
nee
from a Concert on Monday, April

3)
8.46 Evening Talk, Dominion WeatherForecast, and News
9.15 Play: Markene Career, byCharles Hutton (NZBS)56 Tenor Time
0.15 Melody for Strings
oo Music for MeditationiF London News
1 ‘20 Close down

TT 200EO ia
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert7. 0 The Philharmonia Orchestra

1
1
1
1

Overture: Scapino Walton7. 8 The London Symphony OrchestraBallet Suite: Horoscope Lambert7.34 Walter Midgley (tenor)
Songs by Quilter44 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Capriol Suite
Serenade for Frederick Delius WarlockMinuet Ireland8.15 Alan Meldrum (organ) withPamela Barton (piano)
Tuba Tune LangToccata for the Flutes StanleySonata in D GaluppiSuite Gothique Boelimann(From the Town Hall)9.0 RONALD WOODCOCK (Australianviolinist) (For details see 2YC)

9.30 The European Novel Now: InFrance Now, the first talk in q seriesby J. C. Reid (NZBS)
9.50 Orchestra of the Swiss RomandeNocturnes DebussyPiano Concertino Reichel(Soloist: Christiane Montaudon)10.32 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)Songs by Rachmaninoff10.41 Paris Conservatoire OrchestraThe Soreerer’s Apprentice Dukas11. 0 Close downie on= aga Radio Chureh of the Helpingan
10, O Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.30 Timely Topics from the Bible
11. 0 Voice of Prophecy11.30 Back to the Bible12.0 Oral Roberts Programme12.30 p.m. Close down

AY] INVERCARGILL720 ke
. Oam. National Prégramme (see—Opm. Children’s Song service30 sunday Serenade0 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)
.20 Pioneer Diary :

25 Dominion Wseth Forecast.30 Book Shop (NZBS)0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: Holy Trinityhurch
Preacher: Rev. F. H,sca mdseOrganist: R. 3 BootChoirmaster: WwW.

5

8. 0 New Orchestra
8.15 The Man of Property (BRC)8.45 Evening Talk, Dominion Weather
Forecast, and News
9.15 Joan Evans (soprano)The Fairy Tailor
When Sweet Ann Sings
A Funny Fellow
Slumber Song of the Madonna Head

(Studio)
9.30 ay

&
Lord Cammerteigh’s Secretby

Roy.
y Basil Dawson from the novel

by Horniman (NZBS)
London News

1:20 Close down


